COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

CADETE
TL 1 (CADETE)

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:24

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 09:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Gap S1 S2 S3
(089) HENRIQUE S. GOTTEMS
1 9:27:07.232 1:15.243 28.779 27.164 19.300
2 9:28:15.740 1:08.508 -6.735  24.541 25.635 18.332
3 9:29:23.207 1:07.467 -1.041 23590 24.840 19.037
4 9:30:29.257 1:06.050 -1.417  23.457 24614 17.979
5 9:31:36.830 1:07.573 +1.523 23544 24595 19.434
6 9:32:43.322 1:06.492 -1.081  23.467 24.628 18.397
7 9:33:49.866 1:06.544 +0.052  23.770 24.490 18.284
8 9:34:55.744 1:05.878 -0.666  23.405 24.409 18.064
9 9:36:01.793 1:06.049 +0.171  23.536 24.481 18.032
10 9:37:08.269 1:06.476 +0.427  23.338 24,542 18.596
1 9:38:14.007 1:05.738 0738 23.392 24.455 17.891
12 9:39:19.992 1:05.985 +0.247  23.555 24373 18.057
13 9:40:26.246 1:06.254 +0.269  23.482 24.833 17.939
14 9:41:32.317 1:06.071 -0.183 23.504 24.508 18.059
15 9:42:38.116 1:05.799 -0.272 23.493 24.396 17.910
16 9:43:43.746 1:05.630 -0.169 17.901
17 9:44:49.958 1:06.212 +0.582 18.113
(016) FELIPE SANCHES
1 9:27:16.426 1:21.330 29.402 29.971 21.957
2 9:28:29.266 1:12.840 -8.490  25.620 27.381 19.839
3 9:29:38.505 1:09.239 -3.601  24.290 26.117 18.832
4 9:30:46.111 1:07.606 -1.633  23.627 25.483 18.496
5 9:31:52.832 1:06.721 -0.885  23.383 25.005 18.333
6 9:32:59.605 1:06.773 +0.052  23.589 24.978 18.206
7 9:34:07.087 1:07.482 +0.709  23.333 25.679 18.470
8 9:36:10.165 2:03.078  +55.596  23.254  1:21.126 18.698
9 9:37:17.232 1:07.067 -56.011 23.741 25.220 18.106
10 9:38:23.509 1:06.277 0790  23.194 25.052 18.031
11 9:39:29.941 1:06.432 +0.155  23.158 25.105 18.169
12 9:40:36.376 1:06.435 +0.003  23.326 24.858 18.251
13 9:41:42.872 1:06.496 +0.061 23.248 25.037 18.211
14 9:42:49.014 1:06.142 -0.354 18.200
15 9:43:55.082 1:06.068 -0.074 17.969
16 9:45:01.435 1:06.353 +0.285 18.612
(250) JOAO FLAVIO GUIMARAES
1 9:27:08.860 1:16.518 28.811 28.123 19.584
2 9:28:18.559 1:09.699 -6.819  24.764 25.730 19.205
3 9:29:27.326 1:08.767 0932 24.402 25.608 18.757
4 9:30:35.567 1:08.241 0526  24.307 25.193 18.741
5 9:31:43.482 1:07.915 -0.326  24.184 25.131 18.600
6 9:32:51.560 1:08.078 +0.163  24.083 25.366 18.629
7 9:33:59.156 1:07.596 0482  24.079 25.127 18.390
8 9:35:07.226 1:08.070 +0.474  24.079 25.004 18.987
9 9:36:15.125 1:07.899 0171 24.214 25.154 18.531
10 9:37:22.999 1:07.874 0025  24.203 25.009 18.662
1 9:38:30.639 1:07.640 -0.234  24.012 24.937 18.691
12 9:39:39.210 1:08.571 +0.931  24.164 25.253 19.154
(078) LUCAS GUIMARAES
1 9:27:09.791 1:16.553 28.500 28.308 19.745
2 9:28:20.009 1:10.218 -6.335  25.016 26.008 19.194
3 9:29:28.924 1:08.915 -1.303 24.422 25.411 19.082
4 9:30:37.456 1:08.532 -0.383  24.381 25.276 18.875
5 9:31:46.177 1:08.721 +0.189 24.239 25.290 19.192
6 9:32:55.358 1:09.181 +0.460  24.283 25.623 19.275
7 9:34:03.897 1:08.539 -0.642  24.010 25.692 18.837
8 9:35:12.409 1:08.512 -0.027  24.166 25.360 18.986
9 9:36:20.884 1:08.475 -0.037  24.327 25.304 18.844
10 9:37:29.040 1:08.156 -0.319  24.150 25.398 18.608
1 9:38:38.131 1:09.091 +0.935  24.200 25.449 19.442
12 9:39:47.326 1:09.195 +0.104  24.050 25.828 19.317
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